Girls Age 1-8 50 Freestyle Short Course Yards

G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 31.45 663 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 3/12/2017 2017 NJS SCAR The Other Meet

2 32.23 615 Mori, Victoria 8 NJ  Waverunners 1/7/2017 2017 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

3 32.64 590 Kim, Chloe 8 NJ  Waverunners 6/18/2016 2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast

4 32.82 580 Bateman, Hannah 8 NJ  The Atlantic Club 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

5 33.15 560 Villacis, Sammy 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 11/19/2016 2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

6 33.19 557 Barrows, Ellie 8 NJ New Jersey Race Club 3/19/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships

7 34.03 508 Frank, Reese 8 NJ Unattached 3/19/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships

8 34.21 498 Lo, Julia 8 NJ  North Jersey Bluestreaks 1/7/2017 2017 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

9 34.67 472 Crawford, Madeline 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 11/13/2016 2016 NJS BAC Fall Pentathlon

10 34.83 463 Trenery, Shae 8 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 10/30/2016 2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic

11 35.05 451 Flanigan, Kathryn 8 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 11/13/2016 2016 NJS BAC Fall Pentathlon

12 35.13 446 Kampf, Ayden 8 NJ  Ronin Aquatics 2/19/2017 2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

13 36.09 394 Tavel, Alex 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 10/15/2016 2016 NJS WAC Wagner Fall
Invitation

14 36.14 392 Plutzer, Sienna 8 NJ  Waverunners 1/7/2017 2017 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

15 36.46 375 Jeng, Gloria 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 10/15/2016 2016 NJS WAC Wagner Fall
Invitation

16 36.51 372 Formon, Nicola 8 NJ  Berkeley Aguatic Club 4/30/2017 2017 MA JW vs. BAC

17 36.60 368 Rice, Cameron 8 NJ Central Jersey Aquatic Club 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

18 36.80 357 Alfajora, Reese 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 11/19/2016 2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

19 36.82 356 Feng, Charlotte 8 NJ  Life Time Athletic 21412017 2017 MR DA & WSSC Sink or
Swim Meet

20 37.07 343 Zhou, Maggie 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 11/6/2016 2016 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
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Silver, Sarah

Beversluis, Normandie

Tran, Kim

Criqui, Meghan

Thorn Leeson, Chloe
Manikandan, Sahana
Wheeler, Ava

Hand, Maddie
Gallo, Emily
Xie, Alice

Edenbaum, Eva Sofia

Valkov, Simone

Liu, Angela

Leeds, Dani

Briones, Dylan

Stiska, Anne

Cordero, Francesca

D'Souza, Ashlyn

Lok, Madison

G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017
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Waverunners

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Life Time Athletic

Cougar Aquatic Team

Madison Area YMCA Mariners
X-Cel Swimming

Cougar Aquatic Team

Berkeley Aquatic Club
New Jersey Race Club

Peddie Aquatic Association

Peddie Aquatic Association

Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club

The Greater Morristown YMCA
Peddie Aquatic Association
StreamLine Aquatics Club
Scarlet Aquatics

Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim
Team

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Scarlet Aquatics
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10/30/2016

2/19/2017

2/4/2017

2/26/2017

1/7/2017
1/21/2017
12/4/2016

4/30/2017
3/19/2017
11/19/2016

3/19/2017
10/30/2016

11/6/2016

11/19/2016

11/6/2016

2/19/2017

4/9/2017

2/19/2017

6/18/2016

Mini
2016 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of X-
Cellene

2017 NJS Reg B SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 MR DA & WSSC Sink or
Swim Meet

2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2016 NJS CAT Caitlin Lehmann
Memorial Meet

2017 MA JW vs. BAC
2017 MA JW Mini Championships

2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

2017 MA JW Mini Championships

2016 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of X-
Cellene

2016 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini

2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

2016 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini

2017 NJS Reg B SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation

2017 NJS Reg B SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast



G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

40 38.29 283 Haynes, Emma 8 NJ  Ronin Aquatics 1/21/2017 2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

41 38.30 283 Atienza, Emily 8 NJ Life Time Athletic 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

42 38.33 281 Buffalino, Katlyn 8 NJ  Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim 1/7/12017 2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

Team
43 38.41 277 Dominguez, Ashaly 8 NJ  Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim 5/28/2016 2016 NC AP National Black
Team Heritag

44 38.42 277 Leonard, Madeleine 8 NJ  Sussex County YMCA 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

45 38.46 275 Luo, Tingting 8 NJ  StreamLine Aquatics Club 11/6/2016 2016 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini

46 38.51 273 Baloush, Latifa 7 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 4/9/2017 2017 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation

47 38.60 268 Cabsaba, Danielle 8 NJ Randolph YMCA 11/6/2016 2016 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini

48 38.74 262 Cutalo, Lilah 8 NJ Central Jersey Aquatic Club 12/10/2016 2016 NJS MB Paul Criscuolo
Invitation

49 38.77 261 Wheeler, Maren 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

50 39.01 249 Lee, Olivia 8 NJ  Eastern Express Swim Team 11/13/2016 2016 MA SJAC Pentathlon

Girls Age 1-8 100 Freestyle Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:08.41 669 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 3/19/2017 2017 NJS BAC 14 U Short Course
Junior Olympics

2 1:10.40 607 Kim, Chloe 8 NJ  Waverunners 6/19/2016 2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast

3 1:12.13 556 Mori, Victoria 8 NJ  Waverunners 2/11/2017 2017 NJS JFAC SPRINT FOR
THE GOLD

4 1:15.00 474 Barrows, Ellie 8 NJ New Jersey Race Club 3/19/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships

5 1:15.06 472 Bateman, Hannah 8 NJ  The Atlantic Club 11/20/2016 2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

6 1:16.52 432 Frank, Reese 8 NJ Unattached 3/19/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships

7 1:18.00 393 Villacis, Sammy 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 11/20/2016 2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
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Crawford, Madeline

Lo, Julia

Trenery, Shae

Feng, Charlotte

Plutzer, Sienna
Kampf, Ayden

Tran, Kim

Flanigan, Kathryn
Xie, Alice

Cordero, Francesca

Maciejewski, Sofia

Edenbaum, Eva Sofia

Briones, Dylan

Jeng, Gloria

Tavel, Alex

Slavinski, Ivy

Kurti, Deandra
Gallo, Emily

Valkov, Simone

Cleary, Raegan

G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017
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Berkeley Aquatic Club

North Jersey Bluestreaks

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Life Time Athletic

Waverunners
Ronin Aquatics
Life Time Athletic

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Peddie Aquatic Association

Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim
Team

Life Time Athletic

Peddie Aquatic Association

StreamLine Aquatics Club

Scarlet Aquatics

Scarlet Aquatics

Red Bank YMCA

Life Time Athletic
New Jersey Race Club

Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club

Red Bank YMCA
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10/22/2016

2/25/2017

10/29/2016

2/5/2017

1/8/2017
1/22/2017
2/25/2017

12/4/2016
11/20/2016

4/7/2017

2/25/2017

3/19/2017
2/18/2017

1/8/2017
6/19/2016

10/29/2016

12/11/2016
3/19/2017
10/29/2016

10/29/2016

2016 MR LIAC Chappy's Big Race
Invitational

2017 NJS Reg E SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic

2017 MR DA & WSSC Sink or
Swim Meet

2017 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest
2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

2017 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 MA JW Mini Championships

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast

2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic

2016 NJS HALL & BB Snowflake
2017 MA JW Mini Championships

2016 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of X-
Cellene

2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic
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1:28.47

1:29.26
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1:30.66
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1:31.05
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98

Rice, Cameron

Haynes, Emma
Beversluis, Normandie

Atienza, Emily

Lopez, Andrea

Harkins, Kiera
Baloush, Latifa
Terhaar, Anna
Leonard, Madeleine
Wheeler, Ava

Manikandan, Sahana

Thorn Leeson, Chloe

Vitaloni, Ludo

Leeds, Dani

Wheeler, Maren
Sciacca, Julianna
Silver, Sarah

Grady, Noelle

Hamilton, Elizabeth

Malik, Simran

Pietrzak, Abigail
Whitaker, Keira

G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017
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Unattached

Ronin Aquatics
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA
Life Time Athletic

Peddie Aquatic Association

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks
Peddie Aquatic Association

Sussex County YMCA

Cougar Aquatic Team

X-Cel Swimming

Madison Area YMCA Mariners
Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

Peddie Aquatic Association

Cougar Aguatic Team
New Jersey Race Club
Waverunners

Scarlet Aquatics

Hunterdon County YMCA
Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club
Sea Wolfs Swim Team

Ronin Aquatics

24

12/10/2016

1/22/2017
1/8/2017
2/25/2017

11/20/2016

11/12/2016
4/7/2017
3/19/2017
1/8/2017
11/13/2016
2/18/2017

1/8/2017
11/20/2016

11/20/2016

10/9/2016
3/19/2017
10/9/2016
2/18/2017

2/25/2017

11/20/2016

1/15/2017
2/18/2017

2016 NJS MB Paul Criscuolo
Invitation

2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

2016 NJS BAC Treasure Island
2017 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation
2017 MA JW Mini Championships
2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
2016 NJS BAC Fall Pentathlon

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

2016 HALL HALL O WEEN MEET
2017 MA JW Mini Championships
2016 HALL HALL O WEEN MEET

2017 NJS Reg B SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

2017 NJS HALL Winter Classic

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs



G8&USCY2016-2017

LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

50 1:32.55 95 Bedri, Ayah 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

Girls Age 1-8 200 Freestyle Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:15.23 888 Frank, Reese 8 NJ  Unattached 1/28/2017 2017 NJS CBGC Winter Cup

2 2:30.74 626 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 3/18/2017 2017 NJS BAC 14 U Short Course
Junior Olympics

3 2:46.35 405 Markowitz, Lauren 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 5/15/2016 2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET

4 2:47.09 395 Crawford, Madeline 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 10/22/2016 2016 MR LIAC Chappy's Big Race
Invitational

5 2:53.21 321 Kampf, Ayden 8 NJ  Ronin Aquatics 2/19/2017 2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

6 2:57.19 277 Feng, Charlotte 8 NJ  Life Time Athletic 2/4/2017 2017 MR DA & WSSC Sink or
Swim Meet

7 2:58.05 268 Maciejewski, Sofia 8 NJ  Life Time Athletic 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

8 3:07.54 176 Briones, Dylan 8 NJ  StreamLine Aquatics Club 2/19/2017 2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

9 3:08.01 172 Cleary, Raegan 8 NJ Red Bank YMCA 11/6/2016 2016 NJS AP RBY Harvest Haunt

10 3:12.52 135 Formon, Nicola 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 11/12/2016 2016 NJS BAC Treasure Island

11 3:13.62 126 Vitaloni, Ludo 8 NJ  Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club 1/21/2017 2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

12 3:15.71 111 Cordero, Francesca 8 NJ  Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim 12/3/2016 2016 MR AP KBM MSL #3 at

Team Milbank

13 3:18.76 90 Klohn, Brianna 8 NJ  Ocean County YMCA 5/15/2016 2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET

14 3:19.61 85 Sartorius, Lyla 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

15 3:24.13 58 Hamilton, Elizabeth 8 NJ  Hunterdon County YMCA 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

16 3:29.35 34 Mitchell, Taylor 8 NJ  Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

17 3:35.46 13 Lombardi, Marissa 8 NJ  Ocean County YMCA 5/15/2016 2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME

Page 6
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G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

MEET
18 3:38.66 5 Ekroth, Sanna 8 NJ  Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Bronze Champs
19 3:42.03 1 Pektas, Mina 8 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/3/2016 2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
20 3:47.24 1 Fox, Caroline 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/3/2016 2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
21 3:47.88 1 Pramanik, Nidhi 8 NJ  Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club 1/21/2017 2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
22 3:57.78 1 Sartorius, Quinn 8 NJ  Berkeley Aguatic Club 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs
23 4:13.74 1 Marion, Brianna 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/3/2016 2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
24 4:24.80 1 Chandupatla, Tvisha 8 NJ  Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim 5/15/2016 2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
Team MEET
Girls Age 1-8 500 Freestyle Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 6:41.73 638 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 3/17/2017 2017 NJS BAC 14 U Short Course
Junior Olympics
2 7:35.04 356 Formon, Nicola 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs
3 7:55.86 267 Kampf, Ayden 8 NJ  Ronin Aquatics 1/21/2017 2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
4 8:20.22 178 Haynes, Emma 8 NJ  Ronin Aquatics 1/21/2017 2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
Girls Age 1-8 50 Backstroke Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 34.64 773 Bateman, Hannah 8 NJ  The Atlantic Club 3/17/2017 2017 NJS BAC 14 U Short Course
Junior Olympics
2 36.17 680 Kim, Chloe 8 NJ  Waverunners 6/19/2016 2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast
3 38.01 574 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg E SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs
4 38.46 549 Frank, Reese 8 NJ Unattached 3/19/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships
38.93 524 Barrows, Ellie 8 NJ New Jersey Race Club 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Bronze Champs
6 39.53 492 Formon, Nicola 8 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 3/19/2017 2017 NJS BAC 14 U Short Course

Page 7

of 24



10

11
12
13
14
14

16
17
18

19

20

21
22

23

24
25

26

27

39.79

40.06
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Villacis, Sammy

Mori, Victoria

Feng, Charlotte
Buffalino, Katlyn

Hill, Grace

Lo, Julia

Crawford, Madeline
Flanigan, Kathryn

Trenery, Shae

Manikandan, Sahana
Jeng, Gloria

Wilson, Hannah

Maciejewski, Sofia

Alfajora, Reese

Plutzer, Sienna

Cordero, Francesca

Leonard, Madeleine

Harkins, Kiera

Briones, Dylan

Luo, Tingting

Kampf, Ayden

G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017
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Peddie Aquatic Association

Waverunners

Life Time Athletic

Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Lakeland Hills YMCA

North Jersey Bluestreaks
Berkeley Aquatic Club
Berkeley Aquatic Club
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

X-Cel Swimming
Scarlet Aquatics

Sea Dragons Swimming Club
Life Time Athletic

Peddie Aquatic Association
Waverunners

Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim
Team

Sussex County YMCA

Berkeley Aquatic Club

StreamLine Aquatics Club

StreamLine Aquatics Club

Ronin Aquatics
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2/11/2017

2/25/2017

1/15/2017
2/25/2017

1/8/2017
1/29/2017
11/13/2016
12/4/2016
10/29/2016

1/22/2017
1/8/2017
2/11/2017

2/25/2017

11/20/2016

1/8/2017
4/8/2017

2/25/2017

1/8/2017
2/19/2017

2/18/2017

2/18/2017

Junior Olympics

2017 NJS JFAC SPRINT FOR
THE GOLD

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS HALL Winter Classic

2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
2017 NJS CBGC Winter Cup
2016 NJS BAC Fall Pentathlon
2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic

2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
2017 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2017 NJS MB FEBRUARY
SPRINTS

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

2017 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest
2017 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation

2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS BAC Blizzard

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
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45.96

46.21

46.26

289
272
270

260

243

241
241

238

238
235

235

230

227

221

219

213

202

193

191

Baloush, Latifa
Wheeler, Ava

Han, Olivia

Cote, Keely

Silver, Sarah

Basile, Abigail

Thorn Leeson, Chloe

Tran, Kim

Edenbaum, Eva Sofia
Ushiki, Lilia

Valkov, Simone

Spalt, Katie

Lau, Elizabeth

Tavel, Alex

Stiska, Anne

Beversluis, Normandie

Hindell, Ruby

Singh, Sanvi

Haynes, Emma

G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017
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Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks
Cougar Aquatic Team

Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club
Peddie Aquatic Association
Waverunners

Ronin Aquatics
Madison Area YMCA Mariners

Life Time Athletic

Peddie Aquatic Association
Morris County Swim Club LLC

Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club

The Atlantic Club

Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray
Scarlet Aquatics

Scarlet Aquatics

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA
Swim Stars Club

Peddie Aquatic Association

Ronin Aquatics

24

4/8/2017
1/22/2017
2/25/2017

4/29/2017

10/30/2016

1/22/2017
2/19/2017

2/25/2017

3/19/2017
10/15/2016

10/30/2016

2/26/2017

2/18/2017

6/19/2016

2/18/2017

2/19/2017

2/11/2017

2/11/2017

2/18/2017

Bronze Champs
2017 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation

2017 NJS SCAR Arctic Splash

2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS AP PAA Intrasquad -
Goldvs. B

2016 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of X-
Cellene

2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2017 NJS Reg B SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 MA JW Mini Championships

2016 MR COND October Fall
Festival

2016 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of X-
Cellene

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast

2017 NJS Reg B SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg B SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS JFAC SPRINT FOR
THE GOLD

2017 NJS JFAC SPRINT FOR
THE GOLD

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver



G8&USCY2016-2017

LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

Bronze Champs

47 46.27 191 Yalcin, Sophia 8 NJ  Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 10/29/2016 2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic
48 46.29 190 Bacchetta, Isabella 8 NJ  Skyy Swim Team 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg E SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs
49 46.43 185 Mehta, Ashmi 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 2/11/2017 2017 NJS JFAC SPRINT FOR
THE GOLD
50 46.52 181 Atienza, Emily 8 NJ  Life Time Athletic 2/5/2017 2017 MR DA & WSSC Sink or
Swim Meet
Girls Age 1-8 100 Backstroke Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:16.14 752 Bateman, Hannah 8 NJ  The Atlantic Club 3/19/2017 2017 NJS BAC 14 U Short Course
Junior Olympics
2 1:17.88 705 Kim, Chloe 8 NJ  Waverunners 6/18/2016 2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast
3 1:23.93 550 Markowitz, Lauren 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 5/15/2016 2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET
4 1:24.60 534 Frank, Reese 8 NJ  Unattached 1/28/2017 2017 NJS CBGC Winter Cup
1:26.19 496 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 1/21/2017 2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
6 1:27.27 470 Formon, Nicola 8 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs
1:28.68 438 Villacis, Sammy 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 3/18/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships
1:28.80 436 Lo, Julia 8 NJ  North Jersey Bluestreaks 1/7/2017 2017 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest
9 1:30.94 388 Hill, Grace 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 12/11/2016 Big Chill Invitational 2016
10 1:31.10 385 Feng, Charlotte 8 NJ Life Time Athletic 2/4/2017 2017 MR DA & WSSC Sink or
Swim Meet
11 1:31.59 374 Buffalino, Katlyn 8 NJ  Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Team Bronze Champs
12 1:32.25 360 Flanigan, Kathryn 8 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/3/2016 2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
13 1:33.72 330 Cleary, Raegan 8 NJ Red Bank YMCA 11/6/2016 2016 NJS AP RBY Harvest Haunt
14 1:33.99 325 Kampf, Ayden 8 NJ  Ronin Aquatics 2/19/2017 2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver

Page 10 of
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15

16

17

18

19
20
21
22

23
24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31
32

33
34
35

1:34.19

1:34.20

1:34.67

1:36.15

1:37.38
1:37.82
1:38.21
1:38.39

1:38.50
1:40.28

1:41.59

1:41.91
1:42.51

1:42.54

1:42.69

1:44.60

1:46.29
1:47.25

1:47.41
1:47.56
1:47.79

321

320

311

282

259
250
243
240

238
207

185

179
170

169

167

137

113
100

98
96
93

G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

Cordero, Francesca 8
Jeng, Gloria 8
Tavel, Alex 8
Han, Olivia 8
Manikandan, Sahana 8
Edenbaum, Eva Sofia 8
Harkins, Kiera 8
Mehta, Ashmi 8
Basile, Abigail 8
Frith, Ava 8
Heim, Mackenzie 8
Baloush, Latifa 7
Pal, Saumya 8
Ahteck, Anabelle 8
Atienza, Emily 8
Sartorius, Lyla 8
Whitaker, Keira 8
Cote, Keely 7
Bedri, Ayah 6
Kurti, Deandra 8
Dorsi, Hope 8

Page 11 of

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim
Team

Scarlet Aquatics
Scarlet Aquatics

Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club

X-Cel Swimming
Peddie Aquatic Association
Berkeley Aquatic Club

Peddie Aquatic Association

Ronin Aquatics
The Atlantic Club

The Atlantic Club

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Bergen Barracudas Swim Team

Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Life Time Athletic

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Ronin Aquatics

Peddie Aquatic Association

Berkeley Aquatic Club
Life Time Athletic
The Atlantic Club

24

2/18/2017

11/20/2016

11/20/2016

2/26/2017

1/21/2017
3/18/2017
11/12/2016
1/22/2017

1/21/2017
2/5/2017

2/5/2017

1/21/2017
2/4/2017

5/15/2016

2/4/2017

2/26/2017

1/21/2017
1/22/2017

12/3/2016
12/10/2016
2/5/2017

2017 PV AP 31st Annual Black
History Meet

2016 NJS SCAR TYR Distance
Derby

2016 NJS SCAR TYR Distance
Derby

2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
2017 MA JW Mini Championships
2016 NJS BAC Treasure Island

2017 NJS AP Peddie vs EEX Dual
Meet

2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2017 MA TWAC Pirates's
Treasure

2017 MA TWAC Pirates's
Treasure

2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2017 MR DA & WSSC Sink or
Swim Meet

2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET

2017 MR DA & WSSC Sink or
Swim Meet

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2017 NJS AP Peddie vs EEX Dual
Meet

2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
2016 NJS HALL & BB Snowflake
2017 MA TWAC Pirates's



G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

Treasure

36 1:48.22 87 Lombardi, Marissa 8 NJ  Ocean County YMCA 5/15/2016 2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET

37 1:48.54 83 Berman, Sari 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/3/2016 2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

38 1:48.79 80 Morrison, Sefina 8 NJ  Montclair YMCA 1/21/2017 2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

39 1:48.82 80 Whitworth, Alexa 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

40 1:49.16 76 Frank, Ellie 6 NJ  Unattached 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

41 1:49.53 71 Wheeler, Maren 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

42 1:51.41 51 Liu, Emma 8 NJ  West Essex YMCA 12/3/2016 2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

43 1:53.98 26 Calderon, Salome 8 NJ  North Jersey Barracudas 11/12/2016 2016 NJS BAC Treasure Island

44 1:55.30 16 Ramos, Vivianna 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

45 1:57.28 5 Hickey, Annette 8 NJ Cougar Aquatic Team 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

46 2:00.20 1 Rosenberg, Danielle 8 NJ Life Time Athletic 12/11/2016 2016 MR HDRO Winter SCY
Invitational

47 2:00.33 1 Chorey, Anushka 8 NJ Somerset Valley YM 10/30/2016 2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic

48 2:02.47 1 Black-Wright, Emily 7 NJ  Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim 1/7/12017 2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

Team

49 2:04.34 1 Sartorius, Quinn 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

50 2:04.89 1 Imbesi, Katelyn 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

Girls Age 1-8 50 Breaststroke Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 41.68 644 Mori, Victoria 8 NJ  Waverunners 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2 43.10 580 Frank, Reese 8 NJ  Unattached 3/19/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships

3 43.81 549 Villacis, Sammy 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 3/19/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships

Page 12 of
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10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

19

20

21

22

44.74

44.78

45.56

45.81
46.39

46.51
46.60
47.02

47.53

47.57

47.92

48.88

49.45

49.88

49.88

50.06

50.22

50.43

50.55

508

506

473

463
439

434
430
413

393

391

377

340

318

303

303

296

290

282

278

Lo, Julia

Ushiki, Lilia

Trenery, Shae

Hill, Grace

Builes, Mariana

Barrows, Ellie
Flanigan, Kathryn
Bedri, Ayah

Tran, Kim

Singh, Sanvi

Briones, Dylan

Bacchetta, Isabella

Yalcin, Sophia

Lau, Elizabeth

Wheeler, Maren

Plutzer, Sienna

Valkov, Simone

Atienza, Emily

Robinson, Emma

G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

8
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NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

North Jersey Bluestreaks
Morris County Swim Club LLC
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Lakeland Hills YMCA
Eagle Aquatic CLub

New Jersey Race Club
Berkeley Aquatic Club
Berkeley Aquatic Club

Life Time Athletic

Peddie Aquatic Association
StreamLine Aquatics Club

Skyy Swim Team

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA
Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray
Cougar Aquatic Team

Waverunners

Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club

Life Time Athletic

Scarlet Aquatics

24

2/25/2017

10/16/2016

10/30/2016

1/7/2017
2/26/2017

3/19/2017
12/3/2016
2/26/2017

2/26/2017

2/19/2017

2/19/2017

2/25/2017

10/30/2016

2/19/2017

2/25/2017

2/11/2017

10/29/2016

2/26/2017

1/22/2017

2017 NJS Reg E SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 MR COND October Fall
Festival

2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic

2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

2017 NJS Reg E SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 MA JW Mini Championships
2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg E SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS JFAC SPRINT FOR
THE GOLD

2016 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of X-
Cellene

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS SCAR Arctic Splash



23

24
25
26

27
28

29

30

31
32
33

34

35

36
37

38

39

39

41

42

50.57

50.67
50.95
51.06

51.23
51.33

51.34

51.40

51.64
51.88
52.01

52.03

52.25

52.31
52.39

52.58

52.62

52.62

52.69

52.75

277

274
264
260

254
250

250

248

240
231
227

226

219

217
214

208

207

207

204

202

Buffalino, Katlyn

Pramanik, Nidhi
Feng, Charlotte

Thorn Leeson, Chloe

Heim, Mackenzie

Tavel, Alex

Jeng, Gloria

Silver, Sarah

Crawford, Madeline
Baloush, Latifa

Wilson, Hannah

Grady, Noelle

Lam, Shannon

Pal, Saumya

Luo, Tingting

Motroni, Cookie

Holmes, Maxine

Sartorius, Lyla

Maciejewski, Sofia

Meyer, Lilyanna

G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

8
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NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club
Life Time Athletic
Madison Area YMCA Mariners

The Atlantic Club

Scarlet Aquatics

Scarlet Aquatics

Waverunners

Berkeley Aquatic Club
Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Sea Dragons Swimming Club
Scarlet Aquatics

Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Bergen Barracudas Swim Team

StreamLine Aquatics Club

Scarlet Aquatics

Cougar Aguatic Team

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Life Time Athletic

West Essex YMCA

24

1/7/12017

1/21/2017
1/15/2017
2/19/2017

1/8/2017
6/19/2016

6/19/2016

10/16/2016

11/13/2016
4/9/2017
2/18/2017

2/18/2017

2/25/2017

12/10/2016
2/18/2017

6/19/2016

2/25/2017

2/25/2017

2/25/2017

2/26/2017

2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
2017 NJS HALL Winter Classic

2017 NJS Reg B SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS BAC Blizzard

2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast

2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast

2016 NJS WAC Wagner Fall
Invitation

2016 NJS BAC Fall Pentathlon
2017 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg B SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS HALL & BB Snowflake

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast

2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs



G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

43 52.89 198 Ramos, Vivianna 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

44 52.90 197 Beversluis, Normandie 8 NJ  Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 2/19/2017 2017 NJS Reg B SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

45 53.01 194 Deleon, Grey 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 1/7/2017 2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

46 53.08 192 Basile, Abigail 8 NJ  Ronin Aquatics 2/18/2017 2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

47 53.41 181 Sood, Shirin 8 NJ  Unattached 6/4/2016 2016 NJS EEX Miles Middies
Minis

48 53.51 178 Manikandan, Sahana 8 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 1/21/2017 2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

49 53.56 176 Shalayev, Maya 6 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 1/22/2017 2017 NJS SCAR Arctic Splash

50 53.78 169 Zimmermann-Downie, Sophia 8 NJ  Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

Girls Age 1-8 100 Breaststroke Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:32.20 630 Mori, Victoria 8 NJ  Waverunners 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2 1:34.76 578 Ushiki, Lilia 8 NJ  Morris County Swim Club LLC 11/20/2016 2016 NJS SCAR TYR Distance
Derby

3 1:35.96 554 Frank, Reese 8 NJ  Unattached 3/18/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships

4 1:41.57 446 Hill, Grace 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 12/11/2016 Big Chill Invitational 2016

5 1:42.20 434 Barrows, Ellie 8 NJ New Jersey Race Club 3/18/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships

6 1:43.84 404 Markowitz, Lauren 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 5/15/2016 2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET

7 1:45.65 372 Tran, Kim 7 NJ  Life Time Athletic 2/4/2017 2017 MR DA & WSSC Sink or
Swim Meet

8 1:46.14 363 Fields, Francesca 8 NJ  Ocean County YMCA 5/15/2016 2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET

9 1:48.49 322 Flanigan, Kathryn 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/4/2016 2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

10 1:48.93 315 Singh, Sanvi 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 1/22/2017 2017 NJS AP Peddie vs EEX Dual
Meet

11 1:49.65 303 Lam, Shannon 8 NJ  Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim 1/8/2017 2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
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12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29
30

1:50.16
1:50.53
1:51.35

1:51.44

1:52.44

1:52.57

1:53.03

1:53.25
1:53.66

1:53.71

1:53.86

1:54.11

1:54.22

1:55.76

1:56.99

1:57.29
1:58.12

1:58.72
1:59.14

294
288
275

273

257

255

248

244
238

237

235

231

229

205

187

183
171

162
156

Thorn Leeson, Chloe
Feng, Charlotte

Jeng, Gloria

Yalcin, Sophia

Tavel, Alex

Ramos, Vivianna

Wheeler, Maren

Kurti, Deandra

Sartorius, Lyla

Klohn, Brianna

Wheeler, Ava

Ahteck, Anabelle

Slavinski, Ivy

Heim, Mackenzie

Bedri, Ayah

Deleon, Grey

Bacchetta, Isabella

Manikandan, Sahana

Beatus, Lily

G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
6 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ

Page 16 of

Team
Madison Area YMCA Mariners

Life Time Athletic

Scarlet Aquatics

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Scarlet Aquatics

Cougar Aquatic Team

Cougar Aquatic Team

Life Time Athletic
Berkeley Aquatic Club

Ocean County YMCA

Cougar Aquatic Team
Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Red Bank YMCA

The Atlantic Club

Unattached

Ridgewood YMCA
Skyy Swim Team

X-Cel Swimming
West Essex YMCA

24

1/8/2017
12/11/2016
11/20/2016

10/29/2016

10/15/2016

2/26/2017

2/26/2017

12/11/2016
2/26/2017

5/15/2016

2/26/2017

5/15/2016

10/29/2016

2/5/2017

10/15/2016

1/8/2017
12/10/2016

1/8/2017
6/18/2016

2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
2016 NJS HALL & BB Snowflake

2016 NJS SCAR TYR Distance
Derby

2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic

2016 NJS WAC Wagner Fall
Invitation

2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS HALL & BB Snowflake

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET

2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET

2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic

2017 MA TWAC Pirates's
Treasure

2016 NJS WAC Wagner Fall
Invitation

2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

2016 CT SOCO 16th Annual
Hutchinson

2017 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast



G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

31 1:59.41 153 Beversluis, Normandie 8 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 1/8/2017 2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
32 2:00.31 140 Ang, Adrianna 8 NJ  Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim 5/15/2016 2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
Team MEET
33 2:00.35 140 Woo, Rachel 7 NJ  Ace Swim Team 1/22/2017 2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
34 2:00.75 134 Lande, Aditi 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 1/22/2017 2017 NJS AP Peddie vs EEX Dual
Meet
35 2:01.13 129 Rhi, Abigail 8 NJ  Ace Swim Team 2/19/2017 2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs
36 2:01.69 122 Fields, Ava 7 NJ  Ocean County YMCA 5/15/2016 2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET
37 2:02.28 114 Cleary, Raegan 8 NJ Red Bank YMCA 11/6/2016 2016 NJS AP RBY Harvest Haunt
38 2:02.56 111 Trela, Jamie 8 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 1/8/2017 2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
39 2:02.92 106 Holmes, Maxine 8 NJ Cougar Aquatic Team 10/9/2016 2016 HALL HALL O WEEN MEET
40 2:04.52 87 Atienza, Emily 8 NJ Life Time Athletic 2/4/2017 2017 MR DA & WSSC Sink or
Swim Meet
41 2:05.21 79 Smith, Elizabeth 8 NJ New Jersey Race Club 3/18/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships
42 2:05.28 78 Brennan, Maddy 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 1/22/2017 2017 NJS AP Peddie vs EEX Dual
Meet
43 2:06.70 62 Baloush, Latifa 7 NJ Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 1/22/2017 2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
44 2:07.12 58 Lombardi, Marissa 8 NJ  Ocean County YMCA 5/15/2016 2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET
45 2:07.59 53 Marino, Josie 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 1/8/2017 2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
46 2:07.99 49 Morrison, Sefina 8 NJ  Montclair YMCA 1/8/2017 2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
47 2:09.80 32 Srinivasan, Radhika 6 NJ  Waverunners 10/9/2016 2016 HALL HALL O WEEN MEET
48 2:10.13 29 Sangha, Ziya 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 1/22/2017 2017 NJS AP Peddie vs EEX Dual
Meet
49 2:14.85 1 Hand, Maddie 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/4/2016 2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
50 2:15.34 1 Ambrosino-White, Ashlee 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 1/8/2017 2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
Girls Age 1-8 50 Butterfly Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 34.67 681 Kim, Chloe 8 NJ  Waverunners 6/18/2016 2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
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10
11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18
19
20

21

34.97
35.85

38.14

38.16

38.38

38.71

39.07
39.18
39.47
39.52

39.87

40.66

40.90

41.35
42.19
43.05

43.58
43.92
44.22

44.55

665
618

504

503

493

477

460
455
442
440

424

389

379

359
325
291

271
258
247

235

Villacis, Sammy

Mori, Victoria

Barrows, Ellie

Frank, Reese

Bateman, Hannah

Plutzer, Sienna

Hill, Grace
Crawford, Madeline
Lo, Julia

Tavel, Alex

Ushiki, Lilia
Formon, Nicola

Trenery, Shae

Builes, Mariana
Thorn Leeson, Chloe

Luo, Tingting

Baloush, Latifa
Flanigan, Kathryn
Buffalino, Katlyn

Bedri, Ayah

G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ

Page 18 of

Peddie Aquatic Association

Waverunners

New Jersey Race Club

Unattached

The Atlantic Club

Waverunners

Lakeland Hills YMCA
Berkeley Aquatic Club
North Jersey Bluestreaks

Scarlet Aquatics

Morris County Swim Club LLC

Berkeley Aguatic Club

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Eagle Aquatic CLub
Madison Area YMCA Mariners

StreamLine Aquatics Club

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks
Berkeley Aquatic Club

Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Berkeley Aquatic Club

24

3/18/2017
2/26/2017

2/26/2017

2/26/2017

2/26/2017

2/26/2017

12/11/2016
11/13/2016
1/29/2017

10/16/2016

10/16/2016

2/26/2017

10/29/2016

1/22/2017
11/13/2016
2/19/2017

4/8/2017
11/13/2016
2/25/2017

2/26/2017

Blast
2017 MA JW Mini Championships

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

Big Chill Invitational 2016
2016 NJS BAC Fall Pentathlon
2017 NJS CBGC Winter Cup

2016 NJS WAC Wagner Fall
Invitation

2016 MR COND October Fall
Festival

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic

2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
2016 NJS AP Wyckoff Fall Frenzy

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation
2016 NJS BAC Fall Pentathlon

2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs



22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

44.66

44.97
45.13

45.35

45.38

45.59

46.02

46.18

46.52

46.56

46.94

46.99

47.29

47.41

47.46

47.76
47.85

47.93

231

220
215

207

206

199

185

180

169

167

156

154

145

142

140

132
129

127

LSC

Jeng, Gloria

Silver, Sarah

Rice, Cameron

Pietrzak, Abigail

Haynes, Emma

Maciejewski, Sofia

Feng, Charlotte

Basile, Abigail

Cordero, Francesca

Kampf, Ayden

Dorsi, Hope

Tran, Kim

Vitaloni, Ludo

Yu, Vivian

Leonard, Madeleine

Briones, Dylan

Singh, Sanvi

Dominguez, Ashaly

G8&USCY2016-2017
: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017
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NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

Scarlet Aquatics

Waverunners

Central Jersey Aquatic Club
Sea Wolfs Swim Team

Ronin Aquatics

Life Time Athletic

Life Time Athletic

Ronin Aquatics

Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim
Team

Ronin Aquatics

The Atlantic Club

Life Time Athletic

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Sussex County YMCA

StreamLine Aquatics Club

Peddie Aquatic Association

Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim
Team

24

10/16/2016

10/9/2016
2/26/2017

2/26/2017

2/11/2017

2/26/2017

11/27/2016

2/19/2017

2/19/2017

2/11/2017

2/26/2017

2/4/2017

2/26/2017

12/10/2016

2/26/2017

12/11/2016
2/19/2017

5/29/2016

2016 NJS WAC Wagner Fall
Invitation

2016 HALL HALL O WEEN MEET

2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS MB FEBRUARY
SPRINTS

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 PV AP 31st Annual Black
History Meet

2017 NJS MB FEBRUARY
SPRINTS

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 MR DA & WSSC Sink or
Swim Meet

2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 MR AP CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 MA STRM Winter Storm Mini

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NC AP National Black
Heritag



G8&USCY2016-2017

LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

40 48.08 123 Laviola, Cayla 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg E SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

41 48.12 121 Hickey, Annette 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

42 48.35 115 Hand, Maddie 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 4/30/2017 2017 MA JW vs. BAC

43 48.53 110 Manikandan, Sahana 8 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 12/10/2016 2016 NJS MB Paul Criscuolo
Invitation

44 48.57 109 Facktor, Gabi 8 NJ  Unattached 6/18/2016 2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast

45 48.72 105 Malik, Simran 8 NJ  Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

46 49.20 93 Han, Olivia 8 NJ  Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club 2/26/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

47 49.59 83 Pektas, Mina 8 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/4/2016 2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

48 50.25 68 Brennan, Maddy 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 3/18/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships

49 50.36 66 Frith, Ava 8 NJ  The Atlantic Club 2/5/2017 2017 MA TWAC Pirates's
Treasure

50 50.40 65 Gill, Hayden 7 NJ New Jersey Race Club 3/18/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships

Girls Age 1-8 100 Butterfly Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:20.83 617 Kim, Chloe 8 NJ  Waverunners 6/19/2016 2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast

2 1:24.84 529 Mori, Victoria 8 NJ  Waverunners 1/7/2017 2017 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

3 1:26.22 500 Barrows, Ellie 8 NJ  New Jersey Race Club 2/19/2017 2017 MA JW Feb Mini

4 1:32.22 381 Formon, Nicola 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

5 1:32.70 372 Plutzer, Sienna 8 NJ  Waverunners 11/13/2016 2016 MR PAC Maria Parmanan
Invitational

6 1:35.09 328 Markowitz, Lauren 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 5/15/2016 2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET

7 1:46.03 155 Thorn Leeson, Chloe 8 NJ Madison Area YMCA Mariners 1/8/2017 2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

8 1:51.17 92 Fields, Francesca 8 NJ  Ocean County YMCA 5/15/2016 2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME

Page 20 of
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G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

MEET

9 2:05.10 1 Baloush, Latifa 7 NJ Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 11/12/2016 2016 NJS BAC Treasure Island

10 2:06.33 1 Feng, Charlotte 8 NJ Life Time Athletic 12/10/2016 2016 NJS HALL & BB Snowflake

11 2:11.22 1 Chorey, Anushka 8 NJ Somerset Valley YM 10/30/2016 2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic

12 2:23.81 1 Rosenberg, Danielle 8 NJ  Life Time Athletic 12/10/2016 2016 MR HDRO Winter SCY
Invitational

Girls Age 1-8 100 Individual Medley Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:17.79 707 Kim, Chloe 8 NJ  Waverunners 6/18/2016 2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast

2 1:21.55 606 Mori, Victoria 8 NJ  Waverunners 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

3 1:22.96 570 Lo, Julia 8 NJ  North Jersey Bluestreaks 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg E SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

4 1:23.04 568 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg E SCAR 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

5 1:23.29 561 Barrows, Ellie 8 NJ  New Jersey Race Club 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

6 1:24.70 526 Villacis, Sammy 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 2/11/2017 2017 NJS JFAC SPRINT FOR
THE GOLD

1:27.07 469 Bateman, Hannah 8 NJ  The Atlantic Club 1/8/2017 2017 NJS BAC Blizzard
1:27.42 460 Crawford, Madeline 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 11/13/2016 2016 NJS BAC Fall Pentathlon

9 1:29.15 420 Ushiki, Lilia 8 NJ  Morris County Swim Club LLC 10/16/2016 2016 MR COND October Fall
Festival

10 1:29.57 411 Frank, Reese 8 NJ Unattached 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

11 1:30.14 398 Hill, Grace 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 11/6/2016 2016 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini

12 1:30.75 385 Zhou, Maggie 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 11/6/2016 2016 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini

13 1:30.77 384 Plutzer, Sienna 8 NJ  Waverunners 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
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14
15

16
17

18
19

20

21

22
23

24

25
26
27
28

29

30

31

32
33

34

1:30.80
1:31.60

1:32.32
1:33.49

1:33.51
1:33.72

1:33.77

1:33.87

1:34.32
1:34.48

1:35.15

1:35.57
1:35.67
1:35.75
1:35.90

1:36.00

1:36.05

1:36.21

1:36.46
1:36.79

1:37.99

384
366

351
327

326
322

321

319

310
306

293

285
283
281
278

276

276

272

268
261

239

Flanigan, Kathryn

Cordero, Francesca

Harkins, Kiera

Briones, Dylan

Baloush, Latifa

Tavel, Alex
Tran, Kim
Lau, Elizabeth

Feng, Charlotte

Manikandan, Sahana
Luo, Tingting

Formon, Nicola
Thorn Leeson, Chloe
Kampf, Ayden

Liu, Angela

Karnaugh, Petra
Valkov, Simone
Jeng, Gloria

Maciejewski, Sofia
Lok, Madison

Silver, Sarah

G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017
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NJ

NJ
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NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim
Team

Berkeley Aquatic Club

StreamLine Aquatics Club

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Scarlet Aquatics

Life Time Athletic

Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray

Life Time Athletic

X-Cel Swimming

StreamLine Aquatics Club

Berkeley Aquatic Club
Madison Area YMCA Mariners
Ronin Aquatics

The Greater Morristown YMCA

HealthQuest Hammerheads Swim
Team
Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club

Scarlet Aquatics

Life Time Athletic

Scarlet Aquatics

Waverunners

24

12/3/2016
4/7/2017

11/12/2016
2/19/2017

4/7/2017
10/16/2016

2/5/2017

2/19/2017

1/14/2017
2/19/2017

2/18/2017

4/30/2017
1/7/2017

1/22/2017
11/6/2016

11/19/2016

10/30/2016

10/16/2016

1/14/2017
6/18/2016

10/16/2016

2016 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
2017 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation

2016 NJS BAC Treasure Island

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation

2016 NJS WAC Wagner Fall
Invitation

2017 MR DA & WSSC Sink or
Swim Meet

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS HALL Winter Classic

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 MA JW vs. BAC

2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
2017 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
2016 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini

2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

2016 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of X-
Cellene

2016 NJS WAC Wagner Fall
Invitation

2017 NJS HALL Winter Classic

2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast

2016 NJS WAC Wagner Fall



G8&USCY2016-2017
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

Invitation

35 1:38.15 236 Bedri, Ayah 7 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 4/30/2017 2017 MA JW vs. BAC

36 1:38.23 235 Hand, Maddie 7 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 4/30/2017 2017 MA JW vs. BAC

37 1:38.29 234 Leonard, Madeleine 8 NJ  Sussex County YMCA 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg A CAT 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

38 1:38.45 231 Edenbaum, Eva Sofia 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 3/18/2017 2017 MA JW Mini Championships

39 1:38.70 226 Yalcin, Sophia 8 NJ  Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 10/30/2016 2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic

40 1:38.91 223 Beversluis, Normandie 8 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 12/11/2016 2016 MR AP CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

41 1:38.96 222 Cleary, Raegan 8 NJ Red Bank YMCA 10/30/2016 2016 NJS AP SVY Champions
Classic

42 1:39.30 216 Angelone, Scarlett 8 NJ  Princeton Piranhas Swim Team 10/23/2016 2016 NJS PPST Piranha
Pentathlon

43 1:39.85 206 Xie, Alice 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 11/19/2016 2016 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

44 1:39.97 204 Cabsaba, Danielle 8 NJ Randolph YMCA 11/6/2016 2016 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini

45 1:40.10 202 Martin, Caden 8 NJ  Princeton Piranhas Swim Team 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg F PPST 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

46 1:40.57 194 Sartorius, Lyla 8 NJ  Berkeley Aguatic Club 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

47 1:40.60 193 Pron, Lianna 8 NJ Randolph YMCA 1/29/2017 2017 MA AP PFY Snow Plow Invit

48 1:40.61 193 Singh, Sanvi 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 2/18/2017 2017 NJS Reg C SDSC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

49 1:40.65 192 Atienza, Emily 8 NJ  Life Time Athletic 2/25/2017 2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

50 1:41.07 185 Vitaloni, Ludo 8 NJ  Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club 2/11/2017 2017 NJS MB FEBRUARY
SPRINTS

Girls Age 1-8 200 Individual Medley Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:44.43 720 Kim, Chloe 8 NJ  Waverunners 6/19/2016 2016 NJS SCAR Scarlet Summer
Blast
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10
11

12

13
14
15

3:00.41

3:00.75
3:01.92

3:03.95

3:04.65
3:10.51

3:12.11

3:16.58

3:17.42
3:19.56

3:27.47

3:38.15
3:44.35
3:55.38

526

522
509

487

479
416

399

354

346
325

253

166
122
57

LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2016 - 4/30/2017

Mori, Victoria

Builes, Mariana

Villacis, Sammy

Bateman, Hannah

Barrows, Ellie

Markowitz, Lauren

Plutzer, Sienna

Ushiki, Lilia

Hill, Grace

Formon, Nicola

Tavel, Alex

Leonard, Madeleine
Silver, Sarah

Baloush, Latifa

G8&USCY2016-2017

8
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NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

Waverunners

Eagle Aquatic CLub

Peddie Aquatic Association

The Atlantic Club

New Jersey Race Club

Lakeland Hills YMCA

Waverunners

Morris County Swim Club LLC

Lakeland Hills YMCA

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Scarlet Aquatics

Sussex County YMCA
Waverunners

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

24

2/26/2017

3/11/2017
1/22/2017

2/5/2017

3/17/2017
5/15/2016

2/26/2017

10/15/2016

1/8/2017
2/26/2017

11/20/2016

1/8/2017
10/9/2016
1/28/2017

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2017 NJS SCAR The Other Meet

2017 NJS AP Peddie vs EEX Dual
Meet

2017 MA TWAC Pirates's
Treasure

2017 MA JW Mini Championships

2016 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 MR COND October Fall
Festival

2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

2017 NJS Reg D BAC 12U Silver
Bronze Champs

2016 NJS SCAR TYR Distance
Derby

2017 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
2016 HALL HALL O WEEN MEET
2017 NJS CBGC Winter Cup



